REV 1.0   Page 1 of 4
Copyright © 2018
Fairview Microwave’s SSMC cable assemblies are part of our full line of RF
components available for same-day shipping. These SSMC cable assemblies are
designed to connect SSMC system components and test connections, delivering
signal frequencies as high as 12.4 GHz. Our family of SSMC cables can also be
used to connect SSMC ports on data acquisition systems, A/D modules or SSMC
coax patch panels.  If none of our standard options fit your application, you can

Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 FMCA1736	 -	 xx		 uu
			    |		  |                               cm = Centimeters
|
			   <blank> = Inches			    |
		         |                                Length
Example: 	 FMCA1736-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 FMCA1736-100cm = 100 cm long cable
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1.0   Page 2 of 4
FMCA1736-48
DATA SHEET
SMA Male to RA SSMC Plug Cable RG-316 Coax in 48 Inch from Fairview Microwave has same day shipment for domestic and
International orders. Our RF, microwave and fiber optic products maintain a 99% availability and are part of the broadest
selection in the industry.
Click the following link to obtain additional part information: SMA Male to RA SSMC Plug Cable RG-316 Coax in 48 Inch
FMCA1736-48
URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/sma-male-ra-ssmc-plug-cable-rg316-coax-fmca1736-48-p.aspx
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1.0   Page 3 of 4
FMCA1736-48
DATA SHEET
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1.0   Page 4 of 4
*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
STANDARD TOLERANCES
.X      ±0.2
.XX    ±0.01
.XXX  ±0.005
LENGTH  MEASURED FROM
CONTACT TO CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
RG316
HEATSHRINK
SLEEVE
HEATSHRINK
SLEEVE
5/16 HEX .156 [3.96]
HEX
SMA
MALE
SSMC PLUG
RA
SHEET
3FKR5
CAGE CODEDWG NO
SIZE  ASCALE  N/ACAD FILE
NOTES:
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
TITLE
FMCA1736
73611 OF 107/09/18
FMCA1736-48
DATA SHEET
SMA Male to RA SSMC Plug Cable RG-316 Coax in 48
Inch